
Saturday, August 27, 2022

Junior Hunt Test


1. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie)Handler: John CLARKE

2. YORKTON BRUIN (Bruin)Handler: Matthew WILSON

3. YORKTON GUNNAR (Gunnar)Handler: Kimberly STACEY, Grant FERGUSON

4. YORKTON’S QUEEN OF MEMPHIS WC (Memphis)Handler: Matthew WILSON

5. SHELBY (Shelby)Handler: Rosalyn SELLICK

6. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH (Daisy Duke)Handler: Nick 
DUFFY, Scarlett DUFFY

7. CLUBMEAD'S LAKE RUN WINIFRED (Winnie)Handler: Justin COBB

8. CASTLEHILL'S YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME (Hank)Handler: Patricia BOURNE


Saturday, August 27, 2022

Senior Hunt Test


1. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH (Ruby)Handler: Leslie & Casey HOAR

2. GLENHAMMONDS DRY LAND BLUES JH WC (Max)Handler: Matthew WILSON

3. YORKTON’S 12 GAUGE SUPER MAGNUM JH WC (Gauge)Handler: Shonda/Colin COTTON/
MOORE

4. YORKTON MURPHY TJ JH (Abby)Handler: Kenneth VICKERSON

5. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS JH (Mathias)Handler: Laurie WAYE

6. DOCKCOVE'S A LITTLE CRACKED JH (Pepper)Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

7. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose)Handler: WILLIAMS


Saturday, August 27, 2022

Master Hunt Test


1. GMH YORKTON'S VENUS SHE'S GOT IT QFTR WCX (Venus)Handler: Barb VESSEY

2. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK JH SH MH (Cash)Handler: Colin CAIRNS

3. ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer)Handler: Catherine VEYSEY

4. GMH YORKTON'S UNDERCOVER ANGEL QFTR WCX (Georgie)Handler: Barb VESSEY

5. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira)Handler: John CLARKE

6. KENNEDY RIDGE WATERMARK'S RIPTIDE JH (Mace)Handler: Kolstee JOSHUA

7. DOCKCOVE'S ALL SHOOK UP JH SH (Elvis)Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

8. PGOLD'S WHAT'S TROUBLING GUS JH SH (Gus)Handler: Joel MACDONALD

9. AJTOP WHISKEY'S HIPSTER MH (Downie)Handler: David BUTLER

10. MAESTRO'S CHUNKY DEVIL MH WC (Hazel)Handler: Troy MACKENZIE

11. RIPPLES ON THE WATER SH (Raven)Handler: Sue SELLICK

12. YORKTON COASTLINE MISS ELLIE MAE (Ellie)Handler: Blair Irwin MACLEOD




Sunday, August 28, 2022

Junior Hunt Test


1. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH (Daisy Duke)Handler: Nick 
DUFFY, Scarlett DUFFY

2. YORKTON GUNNAR (Gunnar)Handler: Kimberly STACEY, Grant FERGUSON

3. YORKTON BRUIN (Bruin)Handler: Matthew WILSON

4. CASTLEHILL'S YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME (Hank)Handler: Patricia BOURNE

5. YORKTON’S QUEEN OF MEMPHIS WC (Memphis)Handler: Matthew WILSON

6. CLUBMEAD'S LAKE RUN WINIFRED (Winnie)Handler: Justin COBB

7. SHELBY (Shelby)Handler: Rosalyn SELLICK

8. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie)Handler: John CLARKE


Sunday, August 28, 2022

Senior Hunt Test


1. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose)Handler: WILLIAMS

2. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS JH (Mathias)Handler: Laurie WAYE

3. YORKTON MURPHY TJ JH (Abby)Handler: Kenneth VICKERSON

4. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH (Ruby)Handler: Leslie & Casey HOAR

5. YORKTON’S 12 GAUGE SUPER MAGNUM JH WC (Gauge)Handler: Shonda/Colin COTTON/
MOORE

6. DOCKCOVE'S A LITTLE CRACKED JH (Pepper)Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

7. GLENHAMMONDS DRY LAND BLUES JH WC (Max)Handler: Matthew WILSON

8. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH WC WCI WCX (Rock)Handler: Alec 
HOYT,Evelyn HOYT


Sunday, August 28, 2022

Master Hunt Test


1. DOCKCOVE'S ALL SHOOK UP JH SH (Elvis)Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

2. YORKTON COASTLINE MISS ELLIE MAE (Ellie)Handler: Blair Irwin MACLEOD

3. KENNEDY RIDGE WATERMARK'S RIPTIDE JH (Mace)Handler: Kolstee JOSHUA

4. ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer)Handler: Catherine VEYSEY

5. PGOLD'S WHAT'S TROUBLING GUS JH SH (Gus)Handler: Joel MACDONALD

6. GMH YORKTON'S UNDERCOVER ANGEL QFTR WCX (Georgie)Handler: Barb VESSEY

7. AJTOP WHISKEY'S HIPSTER MH (Downie)Handler: David BUTLER

8. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK JH SH MH (Cash)Handler: Colin CAIRNS

9. RIPPLES ON THE WATER SH (Raven)Handler: Sue SELLICK

10. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira)Handler: John CLARKE

11. GMH YORKTON'S VENUS SHE'S GOT IT QFTR WCX (Venus)Handler: Barb VESSEY


